armfield.co.uk
�UK office - email: sales@armfield.co.uk   tel: +44 (0) 1425 478781 (for ROW)
USA office - email: info@armfield.inc   tel: +1 (609) 208-2800  (USA only)
Multifunction Laboratory Mixer – FT141
Multifunction Laboratory Mixer - UHT – FT142
	u 10 or 20-litre product capacity
	u 	High-speed bottom-mounted emulsifying mixer
	u 	Top-mounted gentle agitator with flexible scraper

	u FT142-10: 10 Litre UHT Multifunction Laboratory Mixer
	u FT142-20: 20 Litre UHT Multifunction Laboratory Mixer
Ordering codes
	u FT141-10	 Ten Litre Multifunction Laboratory Mixer
	u FT141-20	 Twenty Litre Multifunction Laboratory Mixer
	u FT142-10	 Ten Litre UHT Multifunction Laboratory Mixer
	u FT142-20	 Twenty Litre UHT Multifunction Laboratory Mixer
	u FT141/142-1	 PLC Control System with 6 inch Touch Screen
	u FT141/142-2	 Recipe System (up to 100 recipes)
	u FT141/142-3	 Direct Steam Injection Connection with Valve
	u FT141/142-4	 6L Funnel
	u FT141/142-5	 Automatic Vacuum Control Valve
	u FT141/142-6	 Water Inlet to Prove a Measured Quantity
		  of Water into the Vessel
	u FT141/142-7	 Pipe Cooler for High Temperature Operation
	u FT141/142-8	 PH Control Socket
	u FT141/142-9	 TS Control Socket
	u FT141/142-10L	 Safety Shield for Tank Lid (10 Litre Unit)
	u FT141/142-20L	 Safety Shield for Tank Lid (20 Litre Unit)
	u FT141/142-11	 PH Titration Arrangement on Tank Lid
	u FT141/142-12	 Blanking Plate
	u FT141/142-13	 Double Knife
	u FT141/142-14	 Stator Ring with 4mm Holes
	u FT141/142-15	 Stator Ring with 1mm Holes
All options must be specified at time of order.
Optional Accessories
Electrical supply: 	 380-415V / 3ph / 50Hz / 10A
		  208-220V /3ph / 60Hz / 10A